Vammaisneuvosto 1-10/2024

TOIMINTAKULUT
Henkildstokulut
Palkat ja palkkiot
Henkildsivukulut
Palvelujen ostot
Muiden palvelujen ostot
Siséiset palveluostot
Muut toimintakulut
Sisaiset vuokrat
TOIMINTAKATE
VUOSIKATE
TILIKAUDEN TULOS
Laskennalliset erat
TILIKAUDEN YLIJAAMA (ALIJAAMA)

Toteuma
€

-22 952
-12 000
-12 000
0
-9 158
-8 318
-840
-1794
-1794
-22 952
-22 952
-22 952
22 952
0

Talousarvio
€

-40 057
-29 638
-24 000
-5 638
-10419
-10 419
0

0

0

-40 057
-40 057
-40 057
40 057

Toteuma%
€

57,3%
40,5%
50,0%

0,0%
87,9%
79,8%

57,3%
57,3%
57,3%
57,3%



